
Pickleball Events for Fall 2 Session 2023

Lessons:

480786 Beginner Skills/Drills 11/7/2023 1/9/2024 Tues 12pm-1pm Dawn
480787 Beginner Skills/Drills 11/9/2023 1/11/2024 Thu 12pm-1pm Dawn
480783 Advanced Beginner Skills/Drills 11/7/2023 1/9/2024 Tues 1pm-2pm Dawn
480782 Advanced Beginner Skills/Drills 11/9/2023 1/11/2024 Thu 1pm-2pm Dawn
480788 Intermediate Skills/Drills 11/6/2023 1/8/2024 Mon 12-1pm Johnny
480789 Intermediate Skills/Drills 11/8/2023 1/10/2024 Wed 10-11am Johnny
480784 Advanced Skills/Drills 11/6/2023 1/8/2024 Mon 1-2pm Johnny
480785 Advanced Skills/Drills 11/8/2023 1/10/2024 Wed 11am-12pmJohnny

Open Play Dates: OPEN PLAY IS SELF-MANAGED

481634 Pickleball    11/6/2023 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481635 Pickleball    11/13/2023 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481636 Pickleball    11/27/2023 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481637 Pickleball    12/4/2023 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481638 Pickleball    12/11/2023 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481639 Pickleball    12/18/2023 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481640 Pickleball    1/8/2024 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481641 Pickleball    11/8/2023 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
481642 Pickleball    11/15/2023 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
481643 Pickleball    11/29/2023 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
481644 Pickleball    12/6/2022 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
481645 Pickleball    12/13/2023 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
481856 Pickleball    12/20/2023 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
481646 Pickleball    1/10/2024 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
481647 Pickleball    11/9/2023 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481648 Pickleball    11/16/203 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481649 Pickleball    11/30/2023 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481650 Pickleball    12/7/2023 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481651 Pickleball    12/14/2023 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481652 Pickleball    12/21/2023 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481653 Pickleball    1/11/2024 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
481654 Pickleball    11/10/2023 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
481655 Pickleball    11/17/2023 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
481656 Pickleball    12/1/2023 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
481657 Pickleball    12/8/2023 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
481658 Pickleball    12/15/2023 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
481659 Pickleball    12/222/2023 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
451660 Pickleball    1/12/2024 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
481661 Pickleball    11/11/2023 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
481662 Pickleball    11/18/2023 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
481663 Pickleball    12/2/2023 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00



481664 Pickleball    12/9/2023 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
481665 Pickleball    12/16/2023 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
481666 Pickleball    1/13/2024 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00

Register online at Chicagoparkdistrict.com on October 25, 2023, at 9am online.
Class assignments may change due to pro availability.
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